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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M3039         1/11       10:26    5:13       10:26
2     Westley Determan       M1923          1/5       10:59    5:28       10:55
3     Hudson Opp             M1923          2/5       11:34    5:45       11:30
4     Trevin Opp             M1418          1/8       12:10    6:03       12:05
5     Garrett Freeman        M1418          2/8       13:01    6:27       12:54
6     Kim Kaliff             M6069          1/8       13:15    6:36       13:12
7     Connor Troyer          M1113         1/10       14:00    6:58       13:55
8     Sarah Neubert          F4049         1/17       13:59    6:59       13:57
9     Cayden Glandt          M1923          3/5       14:00    7:00       13:59
10    Mary Faltys            F1418          1/9       14:28    7:07       14:13
11    Corbin Heald           M3039         2/11       14:21    7:08       14:15
12    Darren Jones           M3039         3/11       14:23    7:09       14:17
13    Braden Thieszen        M4049          1/5       14:26    7:09       14:17
14    Mark Wilcox            M3039         4/11       14:33    7:14       14:27
15    Keith Wolverton        M2429          1/8       15:04    7:17       14:33
16    Laban Schmidt          M3039         5/11       14:48    7:22       14:43
17    Camden Gingerich       M0110         1/21       14:49    7:22       14:44
18    Nora Ivanov            F1113          1/7       14:47    7:24       14:47
19    Lynette Ivanov         F4049         2/17       14:48    7:24       14:48
20    Brice Troyer           M1113         2/10       14:54    7:25       14:49
21    Elizabeth Wissmann     F3039         1/16       14:57    7:25       14:49
22    Ellery Doyna           F1923          1/5       14:59    7:29       14:58
23    Katie Jewett           F1418          2/9       15:05    7:31       15:02
24    Joe Nickolite          M3039         6/11       15:10    7:31       15:02
25    Travis Tuttle          M4049          2/5       15:09    7:34       15:07
26    Bob Schipman           M6069          2/8       15:18    7:37       15:14
27    Jalen Schultz          M1418          3/8       15:31    7:38       15:16
28    Leslie Gelzer-Govatos  F3039         2/16       15:24    7:41       15:22
29    Jared Thavenet         M2429          2/8       16:00    7:52       15:43
30    Jonah Beisel           M1113         3/10       15:54    7:56       15:51
31    Gabe Weiland           M1418          4/8       16:09    7:58       15:55
32    Scott Deweerdt         M2429          3/8       16:16    8:00       15:59
33    Macy Dishman           F1113          2/7       16:14    8:02       16:04
34    Thomas Teachout        M4049          3/5       16:13    8:02       16:04
35    Lincoln Rasmussen      M1113         4/10       16:16    8:07       16:14
36    Todd Martindale        M5059          1/3       16:41    8:12       16:23
37    Macie Carter           F1113          3/7       16:59    8:20       16:40
38    Lauren Wilcox          F2429         1/12       16:47    8:21       16:41
39    Fred Williams          M4049          4/5       16:47    8:21       16:42
40    Alyssa Cochnar         F2429         2/12       16:53    8:24       16:48
41    Anna Briggs            F2429         3/12       16:58    8:26       16:51
42    Matthew Beisel         M5059          2/3       17:04    8:31       17:02
43    Tyler Gingerich        M2429          4/8       17:15    8:32       17:04
44    Darren Wright          M2429          5/8       17:23    8:33       17:05
45    Henry Jacobs           M0110         2/21       17:22    8:38       17:16
46    Anna Hughes            F1923          2/5       17:34    8:42       17:24
47    Lucas Barney           M1418          5/8       17:30    8:44       17:27
48    Taya Gingerich         F0110         1/16       17:42    8:45       17:30
49    Miles Dishman          M0110         3/21       17:40    8:45       17:30
50    Lena Hughes            F1923          3/5       17:47    8:49       17:37
51    Amanda Broberg         F3039         3/16       17:55    8:49       17:38
52    Lydia Deweerdt         F2429         4/12       17:54    8:49       17:38
53    Paul Spieker           M6069          3/8       17:55    8:50       17:40
54    Jagger Nickolite       M1113         5/10       17:49    8:51       17:42
55    Olivia Meyer           F2429         5/12       17:58    8:51       17:42
56    Ryker Erks             M1113         6/10       17:49    8:53       17:46
57    Ashley Kilker          F3039         4/16       18:08    8:54       17:47
58    Leo Faltys             M0110         4/21       18:08    8:56       17:52
59    Jacob Meyer            M2429          6/8       18:19    9:01       18:02
60    Joanna Wissmann        F1113          4/7       18:04    9:02       18:04
61    Chandler Buch          M1923          4/5       18:10    9:02       18:04
62    Elaine Zoucha          F5059          1/4       18:09    9:03       18:06
63    Justin Troyer          M3039         7/11       18:33    9:05       18:09
64    Dylan Cookus           M2429          7/8       18:32    9:06       18:12
65    Koen Cookus            M0110         5/21       18:36    9:08       18:16
66    Paige Schmit           F1113          5/7       18:44    9:14       18:27
67    Elya Gingerich         F2429         6/12       18:46    9:17       18:34
68    August Jacobs          M0110         6/21       18:44    9:19       18:38
69    Elizabeth Heald        F3039         5/16       18:55    9:23       18:46
70    Piper Soflin           F0110         2/16       19:05    9:27       18:53
71    Mary Herl              F1418          3/9       19:12    9:27       18:53
72    Michele Nelson         F6069          1/4       19:02    9:27       18:54
73    Noelle Vampola         F1923          4/5       19:14    9:29       18:58
74    Brianna Potratz        F1418          4/9       19:24    9:33       19:05
75    Gail Dishman           F3039         6/16       19:24    9:36       19:11
76    Jaylah Carter          F0110         3/16       19:35    9:38       19:15
77    Logan Schultz          F0110         4/16       19:45    9:45       19:29
78    Jaiden Troyer          M0110         7/21       19:59    9:47       19:34
79    Alissa Wright          F2429         7/12       19:56    9:50       19:39
80    Bridget Anderson       F2429         8/12       20:12    9:57       19:54
81    Cole Nicklas           M0110         8/21       22:55   10:00       19:59
82    Michael Bader          M1923          5/5       22:56   10:00       19:59
83    Megan Spilker          F2429         9/12       20:22   10:00       20:00
84    Katie Schmit           F1418          5/9       20:18   10:01       20:01
85    Gaby Tanner            F1418          6/9       20:19   10:01       20:01
86    Shannon Schultz        F4049         3/17       20:23   10:04       20:07
87    Sean Hohman            M1113         7/10       20:23   10:12       20:23
88    Curtis Nelson          M6069          4/8       20:34   10:13       20:25
89    Anders Hohman          M0110         9/21       20:26   10:13       20:26
90    Jill Beisel            F4049         4/17       20:41   10:14       20:27
91    Teresa Hofer           F5059          2/4       20:41   10:14       20:27
92    Jana Hughes            F5059          3/4       20:41   10:14       20:27
93    Bethany Soflin         F3039         7/16       20:45   10:17       20:33
94    Asher Wissmann         M1113         8/10       20:38   10:19       20:38
95    Ramona Gingerich       F3039         8/16       20:53   10:21       20:41
96    Quinn Hohman           M0110        10/21       20:57   10:29       20:57
97    Christina Williams     F4049         5/17       21:15   10:36       21:11
98    Lily Bowens            F1418          7/9       21:35   10:38       21:16
99    Art Ruiz               M3039         8/11       22:04   10:46       21:32
100   Winora Dorcey          F0110         5/16       21:40   10:50       21:40
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101   Jackson Stitt          M0110        11/21       21:55   10:57       21:53
102   Connie Jander          F4049         6/17       22:24   11:02       22:03
103   Hanna Hofer            F3039         9/16       22:32   11:10       22:19
104   Jeff Nicklas           M3039         9/11       22:55   11:10       22:20
105   Chase Nicklas          M0110        12/21       22:56   11:11       22:21
106   Maximus Bye            M1113         9/10       22:39   11:16       22:32
107   Zoey Martin            F1113          6/7       24:05   11:53       23:46
108   McKenzie Martin        F1418          8/9       24:10   11:56       23:51
109   Alyssa Jacobs          F3039        10/16       24:41   12:07       24:13
110   Walter Jacobs          M0110        13/21       24:40   12:08       24:15
111   Arlo Schmidt           M6069          5/8       24:43   12:11       24:22
112   Jaxson Roberts         M0110        14/21       24:39   12:12       24:23
113   Caden Beasley          M0110        15/21       24:37   12:15       24:29
114   Ashley Erks            F4049         7/17       24:56   12:26       24:52
115   Lennox Luebbe          F0110         6/16       25:14   12:28       24:55
116   Morgan Luebbe          F3039        11/16       25:14   12:28       24:56
117   Dan Beasley            M3039        10/11       25:07   12:30       24:59
118   Jenifer Wissmann       F0110         7/16       25:07   12:30       24:59
119   Laura Stitt            F0110         8/16       25:05   12:32       25:03
120   Shelly Stitt           F3039        12/16       25:09   12:33       25:06
121   Brian Hale             M6069          6/8       25:28   12:37       25:13
122   Jack Sullivan          M7099          1/2       26:07   12:51       25:42
123   Billy Anderson         M5059          3/3       26:41   13:11       26:21
124   Peyton Buhrman         F0110         9/16       27:40   13:18       26:35
125   Amanda Ruiz            F3039        13/16       27:05   13:21       26:42
126   Romie Ruiz             F0110        10/16       27:05   13:22       26:43
127   Ann Vanloenen          F6069          2/4       27:16   13:24       26:48
128   Kristina Buhrman       F4049         8/17       28:05   13:30       27:00
129   Allison Christian      F2429        10/12       28:03   13:46       27:31
130   Cove Christian         M0000          1/1       28:03   13:46       27:32
131   Jacob Christian        M2429          8/8       28:03   13:46       27:32
132   Emma Barney            F1113          7/7       27:39   13:47       27:33
133   Taylor Suhr            F2429        11/12       29:21   14:35       29:09
134   Lori Anderson          F6069          3/4       29:25   14:37       29:13
135   Kyle Broderick         M3039        11/11       29:30   14:39       29:17
136   Lynette Exum           F5059          4/4       30:24   15:05       30:10
137   Christy Massie         F4049         9/17       30:25   15:08       30:16
138   Pamela Hale            F6069          4/4       32:08   15:56       31:52
139   Brynlee Roberts        F0110        11/16       32:08   15:56       31:52
140   Mandy West             F4049        10/17       32:55   16:20       32:40
141   Egan Heelan            M0110        16/21       33:14   16:32       33:04
142   Heather Rasmussen      F4049        11/17       33:15   16:32       33:04
143   Robert Hafer           M4049          5/5       33:16   16:33       33:05
144   Amanda Hafer           F4049        12/17       33:16   16:33       33:05
145   Breckyn Erks           F0110        12/16       33:33   16:44       33:27
146   Adeline Jones          F0110        13/16       34:05   16:47       33:34
147   Ally Jones             F2429        12/12       34:05   16:47       33:34
148   Melanie Walter         F4049        13/17       35:25   17:29       34:57
149   Coralynn Martin        F0110        14/16       36:11   17:56       35:52
150   Thom Martin            F4049        14/17       36:12   17:57       35:53
151   Eric Barney            M1113        10/10       36:58   18:27       36:54
152   Brenna Barney          F3039        14/16       37:02   18:28       36:55
153   Colleen Richter        F3039        15/16       40:04   19:45       39:30
154   Marvin Richter         M6069          7/8       40:04   19:45       39:30
155   Jill Martin            F4049        15/17       40:31   20:04       40:08
156   William Teachout       M1418          6/8       40:24   20:09       40:17
157   Abigail Troyer         F3039        16/16       40:44   20:09       40:18
158   Benson Troyer          M0110        17/21       40:45   20:09       40:18
159   Ainsley Rasmussen      F1418          9/9       40:30   20:12       40:23
160   Sheryl Hafer           F7099          1/1       41:52   20:52       41:43
161   Conley Heelan          M0110        18/21       41:51   20:52       41:44

Generated March 18, 2026 at 5:50 PM 2/2


